

## 2023 Laurel Day Camp

Schedule of Fees	2023 Rates for Laurel School Families Only
Guppy (Ages 15 months to 2.9 Yrs) CORE PROGRAM	
Half Days - 9am to 1pm	One Week Session Prices
2 Days per 1-week session	\$208
3 Days per 1-week session	\$276
4 Days per 1-week session	\$334
5 Days per 1-week session	\$375
Full Days - 9am to 3pm	
2 Days per 1-week session	\$285
3 Days per 1-week session	\$378
4 Days per 1-week session	\$455
5 Days per 1-week session	\$533
Lower Camp (Ages 2.9 Yrs to 3.11 Yrs	CORE PROGRAM
Half Days - 9am to 1pm	One Week Session Prices
2 Days per 1-week session	\$187
3 Days per 1-week session	\$252
4 Days per 1-week session	\$307
5 Days per 1-week session	\$344
Full Days - 9am to 3pm	
2 Days per 1-week session	\$260
3 Days per 1-week session	\$354
4 Days per 1-week session	\$432
5 Days per 1-week session	\$511
Middle Camp (Ages 4 Yrs to enteri	ng Kindergarten) CORE PROGRAM
Full Days - 9am to 3pm	One Week Session Prices
2 Days per 1-week session	\$260
3 Days per 1-week session	\$354
4 Days per 1-week session	·
5 Days per 1-week session	
Upper Camp (Grades entering 1-6)	·
Full Days - 9am to 3pm	One Week Session Prices
2 Days per 1-week session	
3 Days per 1-week session	\$397
4 Days per 1-week session	\$487
5 Days per 1-week session	\$572
CIT Counselors In Training (Grade	·
Full Days - 9am to 3pm	One Week Session Prices
2 Days per 1 week session	
3 Days per 1-week session	\$222
4 Days per 1-week session	\$288

5 Days per 1-week session	\$340
Other Prices	
Application Fee	\$50 for all new campers
Extended Care	AM (8-9am) \$10 per day/PM (3-4pm) \$10 per day/\$20 both
Kids Night Out	\$45 per child OR \$65 per family per evening
Movie Night	\$25 per evening
Private Swimming	\$45 per lesson
Kayaking/Golf	\$20 per day
Horseback Riding (age 7+)	\$90 per day (True North Farm rate)
Soccer/Tennis	\$5 per day
Upper Camp & CIT Required T-shirt Fee	\$20 for 2 shirts
Late Fee/Returned Check	\$30
Change of Schedule Fee	\$25

All applications received on a first come first serve basis

To receive the 2023 Laurel Families Rates payment will be due in full.

Calendar Reminders: No Camp Monday 6/19, 7/4 or 7/5

Any additions to a camper's schedule after July 1 must be paid in full at the time of enrollment if after July 1.

A daily rate will apply to all added days to the core program after camp has begun.

We accept MC, Visa and Discover: There will be a 5% Credit Card Convience Fee

There are no refunds or credits for cancellations, absences, unused days/programs or withdrawals.

There are no refunds or credits for prepayments or deposits.

There are No Refunds or Credits for any COVID-19 related closures or quarantines